
LAST FIRST ROLE PROGRAM AREA EMAIL

Clark Trish Principal | Elementary & Secondary Grades 7 to 12 clarkpa@hdsb.ca

Houde Blaire Vice Principal | Elementary Grades 7 & 8 houdeb@hdsb.ca

Mackenzie Jim Vice Principal | Secondary Grades 9 to 12 mackenzieji@hdsb.ca

Abboud Caton Rima Teacher | Secondary Math abboudcatonr@hdsb.ca

Baxter Matt Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

The Arts, Social Sciences & Humanities

Music, Social Sciences and Humanities baxterma@hdsb.ca

Bright Jennifer Teacher | Secondary & IB Coordinator English brightj@hdsb.ca

Bright Tony Teacher | Secondary English brightt@hdsb.ca

Carcasson Moira Teacher | Secondary ESL Lead ESL carcassonm@hdsb.ca

Charlebois Kyle Teacher | Secondary Technology charleboisk@hdsb.ca

Chenette Marty Teacher | Secondary Theatre chenettem@hdsb.ca 

Clement Shawn Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

Business, Computers, CWS, Tech, Library

Technology clements@hdsb.ca 

Coles Sandy Guidance Administrative Assistant  

OSR/TRANSCRIPT REQUESTS

Guidance Office coless@hdsb.ca

Collinson Peter Teacher | Elementary 8-2 Homeroom collinsonp@hdsb.ca

Cooper Samantha Teacher | Elementary 7-1 FI Homeroom coopersa@hdsb.ca

Cracknell Marta Teacher | Elementary Core French cracknellm@hdsb.ca

Drake Alanah Teacher | Secondary French, Science drakea@hdsb.ca

Dominick Danielle Teacher | Secondary E Learning dominickd@hdsb.ca

Dusmet Laura Teacher | Elementary 7/8FI Homeroom, Core French dusmetl@hdsb.ca

Eastwood Pia Teacher | Elementary 7-3 Homeroom eastwoodp@hdsb.ca

Farrell Rebecca Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

Student Success

Student Success and Special Education farrellr@hdsb.ca

Foresto Nikki Teacher | Secondary ESL, Geography forestoni@hdsb.ca

Filkin Myles Teacher | Secondary Technology filkinmy@hdsb.ca

Fischer Jeanette Teacher | Secondary ESL fischerj@hdsb.ca 

Gal Liz Teacher | Secondary French, Health & Physical Education gale@hdsb.ca

Gatsinos Panos Teacher | Secondary Social Science, Humanities, CWS gatsinosp@hdsb.ca 

Germain Sarah Teacher | Secondary ESL, Math germains@hdsb.ca

Gojsic Mike Teacher | Secondary Technology gojsicm@hdsb.ca

Gordon Susan Business Manager Main Office gordons@hdsb.ca

Gray Wendy Teacher | Secondary Science grayw@hdsb.ca

Hamaoka Alex Teacher| Secondary English, History hamaokaa@hdsb.ca

Harrison Rachel Teacher | Secondary French, FI Geography, Spanish harrisonrac@hdsb.ca

Hedley Annette Teacher | Elementary 8-3 Homeroom, Music hedleya@hdsb.ca

Jenkins Jennifer (Meg) Teacher | Secondary English, ESL, Library jenkinsj@hdsb.ca

Johnstone-Benner Elaine Child & Youth Counsellor Student Well-being johnstonebee@hdsb.ca
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Clark Trish Principal | Elementary & Secondary Grades 7 to 12 clarkpa@hdsb.ca

Houde Blaire Vice Principal | Elementary Grades 7 & 8 houdeb@hdsb.ca

Mackenzie Jim Vice Principal | Secondary Grades 9 to 12 mackenzieji@hdsb.ca

Juby Janet Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

Math & English

Math/English jubyj@hdsb.ca

Judson Wendy Adminstrative Assistant Main Office judsonw@hdsb.ca

Kokerus Kelly Teacher | Elementary Special Education kokeruske@hdsb.ca

Kurtz Nicholas Teacher | Secondary IB Biology, Student Success, French kurtzn@hdsb.ca

Lang James Teacher | Elementary 8-2 Homeroom langj@hdsb.ca

Lee Erin Administrative Assistant (Elementary) Elementary leee@hdsb.ca

Louizos Alexsia Teacher | Secondary English, Social Science louizosal@hdsb.ca

Macklin Leigh Teacher | Secondary Science macklinl@hdsb.ca

MacMillan Erin Teacher | Secondary English, Drama macmillane@hdsb.ca

Malley Victorino Jennifer Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

Guidance, Student Success, ESL, FSL, 

Careers, and Co-op

Guidance malleyvictj@hdsb.ca

Mastrangeli Kristen Teacher | Secondary Science, Special Education mastrangelik@hdsb.ca

McCarthy Christina Administrative Assistant Reception mccarthyc@hdsb.ca

Miller Matt Teacher | Elementary 7-1 Homeroom millerma@hdsb.ca

Moran Steve Teacher | Secondary Guidance morans@hdsb.ca

Mouriopoulos Kathryn Teacher | Secondary French (Immersion & IB) mouriopoulok@hdsb.ca

Nikoudad Mofrad Teacher | Secondary Science, Mathematics nikoudadmofs@hdsb.ca

Papadopoulos Demitrios Teacher | Secondary Civics papadopoulosd@hdsb.ca

Parker Dwayne Teacher | Secondary English, History, Law parkerd@hdsb.ca 

Paroshy Tyler Teacher | Secondary Art paroshyt@hdsb.ca

Pender Stephanie Teacher | Secondary English, Special Education penders@hdsb.ca

Pitre Dan Teacher | Elementary 8-1 Homeroom pitred@hdsb.ca

Radway Robert Teacher | Secondary History, Social Sciences, ESL radwayr@hdsb.ca 

Rainey Angela Library Technician Library raineya@hdsb.ca

Ray-Zarate Michel Teacher | Secondary Science rayzarates@hdsb.ca 

Rhodes Spencer Teacher | Secondary Science rhodess@hdsb.ca

Robbins Erin Teacher | Secondary Cooperative Education robbinse@hdsb.ca
Said Sahar Youth Settlment Specialist Support Services saidsa@hdsb.ca

Sandford Joanna Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader Program Leader: Special Education sandfordj@hdsb.ca

Savelli Dino Head Custodian Custodial Services savellid@hdsb.ca

Seiz Darla Teacher | Elementary 8-1FI Homeroom seizd@hdsb.ca

Sloboda Michael (Jack) Teacher | Secondary French, Math slobodam@hdsb.ca

Spisak Steven Teacher | Secondary Math, Senior spisaks@hdsb.ca 
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Clark Trish Principal | Elementary & Secondary Grades 7 to 12 clarkpa@hdsb.ca

Houde Blaire Vice Principal | Elementary Grades 7 & 8 houdeb@hdsb.ca

Mackenzie Jim Vice Principal | Secondary Grades 9 to 12 mackenzieji@hdsb.ca

Stoddard Alyssa Teacher | Secondary Visual Arts, Media Arts, History stoddarda@hdsb.ca

Sutherland Aggery Teacher | Secondary English, Writer's Craft sutherlanda1@hdsb.ca

Thompson Lisa Teacher | Elementary 7-2 Homeroom, Student S. thompsonli@hdsb.ca

Thurston Greg Afternoon Lead Hand Custodial Services thurstong@hdsb.ca

Ustrzycki Tyler Teacher | Secondary Technology, Computer Science ustrzyckit@hdsb.ca

Vessio Genevieve Teacher | Secondary French Immersion, FI History vessiog@hdsb.ca

Wilson Jennifer Teacher | Secondary Business wilsonjenni@hdsb.ca

Wren Jesse Teacher | Secondary & Program Leader of 

Health & Physical Education & Science

Health & Physical Education wrenj@hdsb.ca

Wright Matt Teacher | Secondary Geography, Phys Ed, Math wrightm@hdsb.ca 

Warren Rebecca 

Educational Assistant | Elementary & 

Secondary warrenre@hdsb.ca 
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